Registered Participants
(as of December 18, 2025)
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Phoenix, Arizona

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
94.
99.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

Justin Hom

Megan Householder
Chih-Chun "Dino" Hsu
Renyu Hu
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Brian Jackson
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Stephen Kane
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Harshil Kothari
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Nan Liu
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Isaac Malsky
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Carissma McGee
Rhonda Morgan
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67. Sheila Sagear 80. Sean Terry

68. Jorge Sanchez 81. Alexander Thomas
69. Ben Sappey 82. Anjali Tripathi

70. Stuart Shaklan 83. Gerard van Belle
71. Sofia Sheikh 84. Aavik Wadivkar
72. Nick Siegler 85. Nathan Whitsett
73. Warren Skidmore 86. John Wisniewski
74. Linda Sparke 87. Schuyler Wolff

75. Phil Stahl 88. Jason Wright

76. Sarah Stamer 89. Allison Youngblood
77. Karl Stapelfeldt 90. Rob Zellem

78. Maria Steinrueck 91. Feng Zhao

79. Stuart Taylor

Remote:
1. Arnav Agrawal 23. Rajwardhan Karle
2. Vladimir Airapetian 24. Nancy Kiang
3. Arika Egan 25. Max Kroft
4. Nicole Arulanantham 26. Alen Kuriakose
5. Sakhee Bhure 27. Dave Latham
6. Shraddha Biswas 28. Yu-Chia Lin
7. Isabelle Boisse 29. Jack Lissauer
8. Yael Brynjegard-Bialik 30. Patricia Luppe
9. Nick Burri 31. Harshitha M Parashivamurthy
10. Jennifer Burt 32. Franco Mallia
11. Claudio Caceres 33. Nancy Morrison
12. Laura Chin 34. Leon Ofman
13. Rebekah Dawson-Rigas 35. Emilie Panek
14. Diana Dragomir 36. llaria Pascucci
15. Mark Elowitz 37. Victor Ramirez Delgado
16. Pinchen Fan 38. Sukrit Ranjan
17. Adina Feinstein 39. Nick Schragal
18. Oscar Andrés Flores Gaitan 40. Eckhart Spalding
19. Galen Fowler 41. Rachel Street
20. Samantha Hasler 42. Noah Tuchow
21. Chih-Chun "Dino" Hsu 43. Greg Tucker Tucker
22. Christopher Jennings 44. Neal Turner



45. Dhwani Vani
46. Victor Vincent
47. Ji Wang

48. Lindsey Wiser



